CLUB LIMERICK DRAW 2019

OCTOBER DRAW 2019 WINNERS

1st Prize

2nd Prize

3rd Prize

4th Prize

5th Prize

6th Prize

7th Prize

8th Prize

9th Prize

10th Prize
11th Prize
12th Prize
13th Prize
14th Prize
15th Prize
16th Prize
17th Prize
18th Prize
19th Prize
20th Prize
21st Prize
22nd Prize
23rd Prize
24th Prize
25th Prize
26th Prize
27th Prize
28th Prize
29th Prize
30th Prize

€10,000
€3,000
€2,000
€1,000
€500
€500
€500
€500
€500
€250
€250
€250
€250
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100

83417
74656
79883
77235
83478
80704
86434
74543
86153
82577
86071
78025
86481
76701
77714
74034
85449
81866
75581
75975
81188
82930
74977
86443
78234
80967
75050
82402
77439
86033

LIKE & ELLA COONEY
ESTUARY R.F.C.

PAT MC HUGH

JOE MARKHAM

SHANE & MICHELLE HENNESSY

CHARLIE DAVERN
VINCENT MURRAY
FR. SEAN LONG
PAKIE DEERE

DENIS BUICKE
MARGARET O CALLAGHAN
MARGARET JONES
GILLING DOAB
KITTY O'DONNELL
ELAINE CURTIN
SEAMUS MOLONEY
NIAMH LONERGAN
MARY HARTNETT
JOE RICHARDSON
M.J. BRODERICK
PADDY MC CARTHY
PADRAIG KELLIHER
TARA ROCCA

JOHN PATRIDGE
JOHN CUMMINS
PETER MCDONAGH
PAT RIORDAN
TERESA MCINERNEY
JIMMY BURKE
JOHN QUILTY

Draw Location:

Limerick 95FM

GALTEE GAELS

ST. SENANS

Na Piarsaigh

ST. PATRICKS
BALLYLANDERS/GLENROE
HOSPITAL/H'TOWN

KILLEEDY

ASKEATON BALLYSTEEN BORD NA
PALLASGREEN

Rathkeale

DROMCOLLOGHER BROADFORD
Rathkeale

ASKEATON BALLYSTEEN BORD NA
DROMCOLLOGHER BROADFORD
MONAGEA

FEOHANAGH CASTLEMAHON
KNOCKAINEY
CROAGH/KILFINNY

OLD CHRISTIANS

FR. CASEY'S

CAHERLINE

FEDAMORE

GERALD GRIFFINS
CAHERCONLISH

DOON

BALLYSTEEN

CAMOGUE ROVERS

ABBEY SARSFIELD

BRUFF

BLACKROCK BORDnaNOG




