CLUB LIMERICK DRAW 2019

OCTOBER DRAW 2019 WINNERS

Draw Location:

Limerick 95FM

1st Prize	€10,000	83417	LIKE & ELLA COONEY	GALTEE GAELS
2nd Prize	€3,000	74656	ESTUARY R.F.C.	ST. SENANS
3rd Prize	€2,000	79883	PAT MC HUGH	Na Piarsaigh
4th Prize	€1,000	77235	JOE MARKHAM	ST. PATRICKS
5th Prize	€500	83478	SHANE & MICHELLE HENNESSY	BALLYLANDERS/GLENROE
6th Prize	€500	80704	CHARLIE DAVERN	HOSPITAL/H'TOWN
7th Prize	€500	86434	VINCENT MURRAY	KILLEEDY
8th Prize	€500	74543	FR. SEAN LONG	ASKEATON BALLYSTEEN BORD NA
9th Prize	€500	86153	PAKIE DEERE	PALLASGREEN
10th Prize	€250	82577	DENIS BUICKE	Rathkeale
11th Prize	€250	86071	MARGARET O CALLAGHAN	DROMCOLLOGHER BROADFORD
12th Prize	€250	78025	MARGARET JONES	Rathkeale
13th Prize	€250	86481	GILLING DOAB	ASKEATON BALLYSTEEN BORD NA
14th Prize	€100	76701	KITTY O'DONNELL	DROMCOLLOGHER BROADFORD
15th Prize	€100	77714	ELAINE CURTIN	MONAGEA
16th Prize	€100	74034	SEAMUS MOLONEY	FEOHANAGH CASTLEMAHON
17th Prize	€100	85449	NIAMH LONERGAN	KNOCKAINEY
18th Prize	€100	81866	MARY HARTNETT	CROAGH/KILFINNY
19th Prize	€100	75581	JOE RICHARDSON	OLD CHRISTIANS
20th Prize	€100	75975	M.J. BRODERICK	FR. CASEY'S
21st Prize	€100	81188	PADDY MC CARTHY	CAHERLINE
22nd Prize	€100	82930	PADRAIG KELLIHER	FEDAMORE
23rd Prize	€100	74977	TARA ROCCA	GERALD GRIFFINS
24th Prize	€100	86443	JOHN PATRIDGE	CAHERCONLISH
25th Prize	€100	78234	JOHN CUMMINS	DOON
26th Prize	€100	80967	PETER MCDONAGH	BALLYSTEEN
27th Prize	€100	75050	PAT RIORDAN	CAMOGUE ROVERS
28th Prize	€100	82402	TERESA MCINERNEY	ABBEY SARSFIELD
29th Prize	€100	77439	JIMMY BURKE	BRUFF
30th Prize	€100	86033	JOHN QUILTY	BLACKROCK BORDnaNOG